
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

DOMINGO 1 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 15:10  

 

1 
$34,000 MD CLM 3YO 1600M (7) 
APROX 15:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

PICK FIVE 1/2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SWEDISH CANDY (L) 15/1 Uske 122 

2 GEOSTOBLAME (FTL) 6/5 Carmouche 122 

3 STANICKY (FTL) 6/1 Santana, Jr. 122 

4 CHARLIE HUSTLE (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 122 

5 TRAPPING HANDS (L) 20/1 Villa Pino 122 

6 BIG BROOKLYN (L) 5/2 Lezcano 122 

7 REIGN IT IN (L) 9/2 Silvera 122 
   

2 
$32,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (6) 

APROX 15:42 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CAROLINA SMOKESHOW (L) 4/1 Hernandez  123 

2 QUICK POWER NAP (L) 10/1 Kocakaya 123 

3 MEZCALIFORNIA (L) 2/1 Franco 123 

4 TRUTHORCONSEQUENCE (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 123 

5 CURRENT CLIMATE (L) 9/5 Civaci 123 

6 ANOTHER CLEESHAY (L) 20/1 Rivera 116 
 

3 
$28,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 16:13 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.   

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PRINCE OF TRUTH (L) 5/1 Baez 123 

2 DIVINE LEADER (L) 3/1 Gomez 121 

3 CANYOUHEARMERUNNIN (L) 5/1 Gutierrez 121 

4 EMERALD FOREST (L) 5/2 Rivera 116 

5 MY MAN MATTY (L) 4/1 Santana, Jr. 123 

6 SCARAMANGA (L) 15/1 Harkie 121 

7 TIZMARKUS (L) 6/1 Lezcano 123 
 

4 
$34,000 MD CLM 4UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 16:44 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FIVE 4/5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 UNCLE BARRIE (L) 30/1 Hernandez  122 

2 THORSNESS (L) 7/2 Franco 122 

3 NOGUCHI (L) 5/2 Lezcano 122 

4 SOLO FLIGHT (L) 30/1 Santana, Jr. 122 

5 LUCKY DRAGON (L) 7/2 Carmouche 122 

6 DAYTONA MOONSHINE (L) 12/1 Simpson 122 

7 PROJECTABILITY (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 122 

8 SPORTS HERO (L) 8/1 Elliott 122 

9 INONIT (L) 10/1 Kocakaya 122 
 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$34,000 FM MD CLM 3UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 17:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOUDINI'S BRIDE (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 126 

2 PENCIMA (L) 30/1 Hernandez  120 

3 MY DEVINE ONE (L) 3/1 Lezcano 120 

4 SASSY SATS (L) 4/1 Elliott 120 

5 GOLDEN MIRACLE (L) 15/1 Rivera 113 

6 MY DAUGHTERS' GIFT (L) 20/1 Simpson 126 

7 CELESLIA (FTL) 8/1 Gutierrez 126 

8 TREE HOUSE (L) 20/1 Gomez J. 126 

9 LOOKING AT ANNIE  30/1 Gomez 120 

10 WILL OF A WOMANNE (L) 7/5 Carmouche 126 
 

6 
$60,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 17:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CARVELLIAN QUEST (L) 7/2 Franco 123 

2 WHISKEY N SODA (L) 8/1 Civaci 123 

3 TURN AND COUNT (L) 5/2 Santana, Jr. 121 

4 AMBITION (L) 15/1 Elliott 123 

5 HOUSE UNITED (L) 8/1 Kocakaya 121 

6 OIL CAPITAL (L) 6/1 Carmouche 123 

7 BLOWN COVER (L) 8/1 Silvera 123 

8 ROCK THE WEEKEND (L) 30/1 Gutierrez 121 

9 SERGEANT CAPPS (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 123 
 

7 
$135,000 FM STAKES 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 18:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

Correction S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOLD YOUR BREATH  5/2 Carmouche 123 

2 MY LIL PUNKY  10/1 Santana, Jr. 119 

3 ALANI  12/1 Hernandez 123 

4 LUCILLE BALL  3/1 Franco 119 

5 ON COMMAND  10/1 Rodriguez 123 

6 SUNDAY GIRL  6/1 Davis 123 

7 WITH THE ANGELS  2/1 Lezcano 121 
 

8 
$42,000 MD CLM 3YO 1600M (11)  

APROX 18:52 EXATA & M.Q.  

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WAYWARD QUEEN (L) 15/1 Rivera, Jr. 122 

2 MY FIRST DINAH (L) 6/1 Gutierrez 122 

3 ISHKABIBBLE (L) 20/1 Kocakaya 122 

4 SARATOGA SUNSET (FTL) 15/1 Silvera 122 

5 QUEEN SALLY (L) 3/1 Elliott 122 

6 RELLI'S CRUISER (FTL) 50/1 Howell 122 

7 ICY LEGS (L) 12/1 Santana, Jr. 122 

8 ISLAND CHARM (L) 2/1 Rodriguez 122 

9 GRIT N GLITTER (L) 6/1 Lezcano 122 

10 BOILING POINT (L) 8/1 Civaci 122 

11 HIP HOP DANCER (L) 20/1 Rivera 115 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 


